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- 1B to 24B (25A to 600A) : +0. 25% — Carbon steel
- 25B to 32B (625A to 800A) : +0. 3% ~304(L)SS, 316(L)SS
- Ni, Cr, Mo Alloy steel (A182F11 to91)
. ARER o BREAE 5
- 1B to 32B (25A to 800A) -304(L)SS, 316(L)SS
—Ni, Cr, Mo Alloy steel (A182F11 to91
e 17 — Inconel, Hastelloy, Monel etc
— ASME (ANST) 300#, 600#, 900# - HER
Standard :ASME B 16. 36 -A106
-304(L)SS, 316(L)SS
ViR E kR UE - Ni, Cr, Mo, Alloy steel (A335F11 to91)
~1S05167 - 2003 -
_ASME PTC 1. For threading directly to flange 1/2NPTF,
—AGA3 3/4NPTF, 1/2SW, 3/4SW
JISZ 8762 2. For connectingwith nipple 1/2NPTM, 3/4NPTM,
“KS A 0612 socket weld, butt weld or flange

B KX # bkt 4 (DAEHAN INSTRUMENT CO. , LTD)
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MODEL SUFFIX CODES
DHOF -H[J
Nominal oog
Pipe Size
30
R 60
Flange Rating 90
01
4(L)S
6(L)S
bR s
Plate Material 1S
0Z

CS
4S
65
11
12
22
o1
91
03

Meter run tube Material

Output

CS

4S
65

11

12
22

o1

91
04
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DESCRIPTION

Pipe size in inch
or mm

3004
600#
900#
Option

304 (L)SS
316 (L)SS
Inconel 600
Hastelloy—C276
Option
i &M Carbon Steel
304 (L)SS
316 (L)SS
A182 F11
A182 F12
A182 F22
A182 Fb1
A182 F91
Option

W Z 4 Carbon Steel
304 (L)SS
316 (L)SS
A335 P11
A335 P12
A335 P22
A335 P51
A335 P91
Option
MFR STD
NPT 1/2
NPT 3/4

SW 1/2

SW 3/4
Option

Tube Bundle
Etoile
AMCA

K-Lab

NEL

Option

One Body

Separation Type

Option

4 "~ 20mA
1~ 5V
etc
/000

B < #{X # k24t (DAEHAN INSTRUMENT CO. , LTD)
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